More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

342, Hyderabad Dry DC, Ground Floor, Survey
No.610/5, 611/1, 611/2, , Pudur Village & Post,
Medchal Mandal, Medchal-Malkajgiri District

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Hyderabad

Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Hyderabad,
Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-Hyderabad House No 5
63 1 Survey No 603 Pedda Amberpet Village
Hayath Nagar

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000360226
PO: 12446532
GSTIN: 36AAACW4202F1ZR

GRN Date: 2024-04-23
Vendor Invoice No: GTTG/24240233
Shipment: 23755405

TIN/GSTIN: 36AAACW4202F1ZR

Sr

No. SKU

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

uoMm

ORD_QTY|

RCV_QTY

TAX %

TAX AMT.

(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

1 100033141

Weikfield
Cornflour
Powder
100 Gm
Box

11081200

8901808000044

18.4821

300.0

300.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

665.37

6210.0

2 100067384

Weikfield
Baking
Powder
100 Gm

Jar

21023000

8901808000020

22.1786

100.0

100.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

266.14

2484.0

3 100067966

Weikfield
Soya
Sauce
200 Gm
Bottle

21031000

8906015540109

60.0

36.9643

96.0

96.0

CGST
: 6%

SGST
1 6%

425.8272

3974.4

4 100129338

Weikfield
Baking
Powder

50 Gm Jar

21023000

8901808000013

16.0179

300.0

300.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

576.63

5382.0

5 100176238

Weikfield
Pasta
Spaghetti
400 gm

19023010

8901808006824

190.0

117.0536

24.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

337.1136

3146.4

6 100230046

Weikfield
Pasta
Sauce
Cheesy
Creamy
Mix 30gm

21039020

8901808004523

35.0

21.5625

160.0

160.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

414.0

3864.0

7 101403373

Chefs
Basket
Penne

Pasta 500
gm

19023010

8906057021833

180.0

59.4643

24.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

171.2568

1598.4

8 101842952

CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Elbow
500gm

19023010

8901808006619

180.0

59.4643

96.0

96.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

685.0272

6393.6

9 101842954

Chefs
Basket
CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Macaroni
850gm

19023010

8901808006640

100.0

66.9643

150.0

150.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

1205.355

11250.0

10| 101915060

Weikfield
Instant
Pasta -
Masala
Twist 65

G

19023010

8901808006886

30.0

18.4821

60.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

133.074

1242.0




Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP UNIT COST o TAX AMT. | NET VALUE
No. SKU pescripTion| HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) UOM  |ORD_QTY|RCV_QTY|  TAX % (INR) (INR)
Weikfield CGST
Instant 6%
11| 101915062 Pasta - 19023010 8901808006893 30.0 18.4821 60.0 60.0 / 133.074 1242.0
Creamy SGST
Mushroo 1 6%
m 64 G 1 6%
Total: 1370 1370 - X X
- 5,012.87 46,786.80
Tax Type
SGST Amount: ¥ 2,506.43
CGST Amount: X 2,506.43
Charges:
Receiver's Signature: Checked By:

Receiver's Name and Emp Code:

Emp Name and Emp Code:

Tax Amount: ¥ 5,012.87

Grand Total: ¥ 46,786.80

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfiliment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.
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