

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: 342, Hyderabad Dry DC, Ground Floor, Survey No.610/5, 611/1, 611/2, , Pudur Village & Post, Medchal Mandal, Medchal-Malkajiri District	Supplier PAN No: AAACW4202F Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Hyderabad Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Hyderabad, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-Hyderabad House No 5 63 1 Survey No 603 Pedda Amberpet Village Hayath Nagar	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000360226 PO: 12446532 GSTIN: 36AAACW4202F1ZR	GRN Date: 2024-04-23 Vendor Invoice No: GTTG/24240233 Shipment: 23755405	TIN/GSTIN: 36AAACW4202F1ZR

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RVCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100033141	Weikfield Cornflour Powder 100 Gm Box	11081200	8901808000044	30.0	18.4821	300.0	300.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	665.37	6210.0	
2	100067384	Weikfield Baking Powder 100 Gm Jar	21023000	8901808000020	36.0	22.1786	100.0	100.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	266.14	2484.0	
3	100067966	Weikfield Soya Sauce 200 Gm Bottle	21031000	8906015540109	60.0	36.9643	96.0	96.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	425.8272	3974.4	
4	100129338	Weikfield Baking Powder 50 Gm Jar	21023000	8901808000013	26.0	16.0179	300.0	300.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	576.63	5382.0	
5	100176238	Weikfield Pasta Spaghetti 400 gm	19023010	8901808006824	190.0	117.0536	24.0	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	337.1136	3146.4	
6	100230046	Weikfield Pasta Sauce Cheesy Creamy Mix 30gm	21039020	8901808004523	35.0	21.5625	160.0	160.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	414.0	3864.0	
7	101403373	Chefs Basket Penne Pasta 500 gm	19023010	8906057021833	180.0	59.4643	24.0	24.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	171.2568	1598.4	
8	101842952	CHEF BASKET PASTA Elbow 500gm	19023010	8901808006619	180.0	59.4643	96.0	96.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	685.0272	6393.6	
9	101842954	Chefs Basket CHEF BASKET PASTA Macaroni 850gm	19023010	8901808006640	100.0	66.9643	150.0	150.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	1205.355	11250.0	
10	101915060	Weikfield Instant Pasta - Masala Twist 65 G	19023010	8901808006886	30.0	18.4821	60.0	60.0	CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	133.074	1242.0	

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	ORD_QTY	RCV_QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)	
11	101915062	Weikfield Instant Pasta - Creamy Mushroom 64 G	19023010	8901808006893	30.0	18.4821	60.0	60.0		CGST : 6% / SGST : 6%	133.074	1242.0	
								Total:	1370	1370	-	₹ 5,012.87	₹ 46,786.80

Tax Type

SGST Amount: ₹ 2,506.43
CGST Amount: ₹ 2,506.43

Receiver's Signature: Receiver's Name and Emp Code:	Checked By: Emp Name and Emp Code:	Charges: Tax Amount: ₹ 5,012.87 Grand Total: ₹ 46,786.80
--	---	---

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.